Catalog HY14-2502/US
2502-K1.p65, dd
K37 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio, USA
Ball Valves
K
Technical Information Series BVMM

stationary plate, enabling the valve to be locked in
either fully closed or fully open position.
Ordering Information
BVMM Standard Locking
Code Size  (Part Number)
04 1/4" BVMM2LK-1
06 3/8" BVMM2LK-2
08 1/2" BVMM2LK-3
12 3/4" BVMM2LK-4
16 1" BVMM2LK-5
20 1 1/4" BVMM2LK-6
24 1 1/2" BVMM2LK-7
32 2" BVMM2LK-8